Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Sharks Cup'25

28 of 35 Events

Men, Open

11

14.
15.

18.
19.
20.
21.
. Orenda Kps
23.
24.

22

Women,

R WN PR

. Psk Cherno More
. Akulite

. Metropol

Olimp

. Delfin Varna
. Bolyari 2009
. Dorostol
. Torpedo
. Neftochimic
10.

Avgusta

. Zapochni Da Pluvash
12.

Briz

Trayana

Pirin

Burgas
Galata-Varna

Step SC

Asteri

Chernomorets
Plovdiv 2019

Golden Sun Nesebar

Kastrioti Ferizaj Sc
Julian Rusev
Elit-Sport Sc

Open
Olimp

. Psk Cherno More
. Akulite
. Orenda Kps

Step SC
Delfin Varna
Galata-Varna

. Bolyari 2009

Torpedo

. Metropol
. Prishtina SC

Briz

. Zapochni Da Pluvash
. Chernomorets

. Asteri

. Burgas

. Dorostol

. Neftochimic

. Avgusta

. Trayana

. Golden Sun Nesebar
. Elit-Sport Sc

PSKCM
AKULI
METRO
oL
DELVN
BOL
DOROS
TOR
NFC
AVGUS
ZAP
BRIZ
TRAYA
PIRIN
BUR
GAL
STEP
ASTER
CHERN
PLOV19
ZSN
KPSOR
KAS
J.RUS
ELIT

oL
PSKCM
AKULI
KPSOR
STEP
DELVN
GAL
BOL
TOR
METRO
PRI
BRIZ

CHERN
ASTER
BUR
DOROS
NFC
AVGUS
TRAYA
ZSN
ELIT

475,00
267,00
253,00
207,00
135,00
105,00
75,00
61,00
55,00
45,00
42,00
29,00
29,00
27,00
24,00
24,00
24,00
21,00
11,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
2,00
2,00

328,00
181,00
138,00
136,00
126,00
126,00
121,00
98,00
91,00
84,00
69,00
69,00
39,00
38,00
37,00
35,00
27,00
22,00
18,00
13,00
11,00
2,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

22.2.2026r. 8:18 - Page 1



Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

All, Open

1.
. Olimp

. Akulite

. Metropol

. Delfin Varna
. Bolyari 2009
. Torpedo

. Step SC

. Galata-Varna
10.
11.
12.
. Zapochni Da Pluvash
14.
15.
. Avgusta
17.
18.
19.
. Trayana
. Pirin
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

O©CoO~NOOTh~WN

13

16

20

Psk Cherno More

Orenda Kps
Dorostol
Briz

Neftochimic
Prishtina SC

Burgas
Asteri
Chernomorets

Golden Sun Nesebar
Plovdiv 2019

Kastrioti Ferizaj Sc
Elit-Sport Sc

Julian Rusev

PSKCM
oL
AKULI
METRO
DELVN
BOL
TOR
STEP
GAL
KPSOR
DOROS
BRIZ
ZAP
NFC
PR
AVGUS
BUR
ASTER
CHERN
TRAYA
PIRIN
ZSN
PLOV19
KAS
ELIT
J.RUS

656,00
535,00
405,00
337,00
261,00
203,00
152,00
150,00
145,00
143,00
102,00
98,00
81,00
77,00
69,00
63,00
59,00
58,00
49,00
42,00
27,00
19,00
9,00
6,00
4,00
2,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

22.2.2026 . 8:18 - Page 2



