

Sharks Cup'25

28 of 35 Events

Men, Open

1. Psk Chernomorets	PSKCM	475,00
2. Akulite	AKULI	267,00
3. Metropol	METRO	253,00
4. Olimp	OL	207,00
5. Delfin Varna	DELVN	135,00
6. Bolyari 2009	BOL	105,00
7. Dorostol	DOROS	75,00
8. Torpedo	TOR	61,00
9. Neftochimic	NFC	55,00
10. Avgusta	AVGUS	45,00
11. Zapochni Da Pluvash	ZAP	42,00
12. Briz	BRIZ	29,00
Trayana	TRAYA	29,00
14. Pirin	PIRIN	27,00
15. Burgas	BUR	24,00
Galata-Varna	GAL	24,00
Step SC	STEP	24,00
18. Asteri	ASTER	21,00
19. Chernomorets	CHERN	11,00
20. Plovdiv 2019	PLOV19	9,00
21. Golden Sun Nesebar	ZSN	8,00
22. Orenda Kps	KPSOR	7,00
23. Kastrioti Ferizaj Sc	KAS	6,00
24. Julian Rusev	J.RUS	2,00
Elit-Sport Sc	ELIT	2,00

Women, Open

1. Olimp	OL	328,00
2. Psk Chernomorets	PSKCM	181,00
3. Akulite	AKULI	138,00
4. Orenda Kps	KPSOR	136,00
5. Step SC	STEP	126,00
Delfin Varna	DELVN	126,00
7. Galata-Varna	GAL	121,00
8. Bolyari 2009	BOL	98,00
9. Torpedo	TOR	91,00
10. Metropol	METRO	84,00
11. Prishtina SC	PRI	69,00
Briz	BRIZ	69,00
13. Zapochni Da Pluvash	ZAP	39,00
14. Chernomorets	CHERN	38,00
15. Asteri	ASTER	37,00
16. Burgas	BUR	35,00
17. Dorostol	DOROS	27,00
18. Neftochimic	NFC	22,00
19. Avgusta	AVGUS	18,00
20. Trayana	TRAYA	13,00
21. Golden Sun Nesebar	ZSN	11,00
22. Elit-Sport Sc	ELIT	2,00

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

All, Open

1. Psk Chernomorets	PSKCM	656,00
2. Olimp	OL	535,00
3. Akulite	AKULI	405,00
4. Metropol	METRO	337,00
5. Delfin Varna	DELVN	261,00
6. Bolyari 2009	BOL	203,00
7. Torpedo	TOR	152,00
8. Step SC	STEP	150,00
9. Galata-Varna	GAL	145,00
10. Orenda Kps	KPSOR	143,00
11. Dorostol	DOROS	102,00
12. Briz	BRIZ	98,00
13. Zapochni Da Pluvash	ZAP	81,00
14. Neftochimic	NFC	77,00
15. Prishtina SC	PRI	69,00
16. Avgusta	AVGUS	63,00
17. Burgas	BUR	59,00
18. Asteri	ASTER	58,00
19. Chernomorets	CHERN	49,00
20. Trayana	TRAYA	42,00
21. Pirin	PIRIN	27,00
22. Golden Sun Nesebar	ZSN	19,00
23. Plovdiv 2019	PLOV19	9,00
24. Kastrioti Ferizaj Sc	KAS	6,00
25. Elit-Sport Sc	ELIT	4,00
26. Julian Rusev	J.RUS	2,00